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Mt. Si 1/2 Marathon & Marathon Course Map

Aid #4
Aid #5
Aid #6
Aid #7/9
Aid #10
Aid #11
Aid #12 

Finish 

Location

Mt. Si Golf Course
Two Rivers School
North Bend Way
Rattlesnake
North Bend Way
Two Rivers School
Mt. Si Golf Course
Snoqualmie Elementary

1/2 Marathon
distance in miles

1.5
3.3
5.5
-
7.5
9.7
11.5
13.1

Marathon
distance in miles

1.5
3.3
5.5
10/16.1
20.6
22.8
24.6
26.2

Notes

Finish Line Food

Aid stations and drop bags
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 Rd.

Snoqualmie Parkway

N.E. Tolt
Hill Rd.

Railroad Ave.

E.North Bend Way

Cedar Falls Rd. SE

Exit 38

shared route with 50K

START/FINISH
Snoqualmie

Elementary School

Rattlesnake Lake

DROP BAGS

50 M turnaround

50M & 50K turnaround
15.5 miles (25K) to �nish

50M DROP BAG  #1

50 m
ile

continu e

7/9
8

6/10

4

1/3

2

Mt. Si
RELAY&ULTRARUNS

1 mile

N

website: mtsirelay.com
email: info@mtsirelay.com

50K

50 mile

Aid Stations

Toilets

5/11 Two Rivers School

Golf Course

356th Dr. SE, Fall City

North Bend Way

Twin Falls
Trailhead

The half marathon and marathon courses follow the 50K course with 
the half marathon turning around 1 mile past aid station #6 and the marathon 
turning around 3.1 miles past aid station #7. 
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